Regd, Office. 5, NORTHEND ROAD, CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110054 LAKHANPUR COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

FORNID

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations (1992)

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or

Name, PAN No. 8 % of No. & Address shares/ of Promoter/ voting Person who is rights held part of Promoter Promoter/F Group/ part of Officer. Promoter Officer. Group/ Director/Of cer Lakhanpur 18,34,217 Coal	7	Date of Date of More receipt of intimation acculation advice/ company (magacquisition / sale of shares/ voting rights officers) 30/01/14 30/01/14 Officers	Date of Mode of intimation acquisition on company (market purchase / public/rig hts/prefe ential offer, etc.) /sale	Mode of No. 2 acquisiti shan votin (market right purchase post / acquisiti sale hts/prefer ential offer, etc.) /sale Off 20,0	Mode of No. & % of acquisiti shares on voting (market rights purchase post / acquisition/public/rig sale hts/prefer ential offer, etc.) /sale Off 20,09,717	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration n No. of th TM	ing ing	guantity quantity	Buy value		guantity value
		30/01/14	30/01/14	chase	20,09,717 Shares; 5.09%	- Integ	Bombay Stock Exchange	1,75,500 Rs. Shares 2632357	263 263	2357	

For & on Behalf of Lakhanpur Coal Carriers Pvt Ltd

For Lakhappur Coal Carriers Pvt. Lld

Ofrigeton

For USG FECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Company decretary

GAJRAJ CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: E-13, Industrial Area, Sonipat, Haryana-131001

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4\) and 13(6)]

Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Birector or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or

& Address of shares/ receipt voting allotmer Person who is rights held advice/ part of Promoter rights of Group/ is part of voting Officer. Promoter rights Group/ Director/Off icer	shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/P erson who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Off icer	of nt ion	intimation to company	intimation acquisitio shares/ to n voting r company (market post purchase/acquisit public/rig sale hts/prefer ential offer, etc.) /sale	acquisitio shares/ Member n voting rights through (market post public/rig sale hts/prefer ential offer, etc.) /sale	Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registratio n No. of the TM	execu- uted	quantity	Buy value Sell quar	quantity value	\$ C
Gajraj Carriers Pvt Ltd; AAACG4878P; E-13, Industrial Area, Sonipat, Haryana-	N = 1	30/01/14	30/01/14 Off Mai Pur	chase	Shares	Securities Ltd	Bombay Stock Exchange	40,000 Shares	5,98,000	2	Z

For & on Behalf of Gajraj Carners Pvt Ltd

FOR GAJRAJ CARRIERS PVT. LTD.

Director

FOR USG LECH SOLULIONS LIMITED

Combany Secretary

(FA)KA! CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regal. Offices I-13, Induscrial Acea, Somipel, Haryana-131001

RORNIB

Securities and Exchange Board or India Problemion of Insider Tradings Regulations 1992

W. Lidens to de Principal Line

Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents. Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or

Gajraj Carriers Pvt Ltd; AAACG4878P; E-13, Industrial Area, Sonipat, Haryana- 131001	Name, PAN No. Date of & Address of assuming Promoter/Person office of Who is part of Promoter Officer Officer Officer Promoter Date of Officer Promoter Promoter Promoter Group.
30.01.14 40,000 Shares 0.10%	
40,000 Shares; 0.10%	No. 8 % of shares/voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/part of Promoter Group/ Director / Officer.
30.01.14	Date of intimation to company
Off Market Purchase	Mode of Trading acquisiti Member on through (market whom th purchase trade wa / public / executed rights / SEBI preferenti Registra al offer No. of th etc.)
Off SMP Bomb Market Securities Ltd Stock Excha	Mode of Trading acquisiti Member on through (market whom the purchase trade was / public / executed with rights / SEBI preferenti Registration al offer No. of the TM etc.)
Stock Exchange	Exchange or which the trade was executed
40,000 Shares Rs. 5,9	Exchange on Buy quantity which the trade was executed
Rs. 5,98,000	Buy value

For & on Behalf of Gajraj Camers Pvt Ltd

FOR GAJRAJ CARRIERS PVT. LTO.

eunes pople

Director

PROSECULAR PROPERTY.

FOR USG TECH SULP HONS LIMITED

Company Secretary

Regd. Office: 5, NORTHEND ROAD, CIVIL LINES, DELIH-110054 LAKHANPUR COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) - Details of aequisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

5, Northend Road, Civil Lines, Delhi- 110054	AAACL7944F;	Coal Car Pvt Ltd;	Lakhanpur	Name, PAN N & address of shareholder v telephone number
hend Sivil Delhi-	7944F;	Coal Carriers Pvt Ltd;	npur	ne ne
		Shares; 4.65%	18,34,217	Name, PAN No. Shareholding No. and Date of & address of prior to percentage receipt shareholder with acquisition of shares telephone number acquired acquired acquisit (specify
		Shares; 0.44%	1,75,500	No. and Date of percentage receipt of of shares allotment /voting rights acquired acquisitio (specify)
			30/01/14 30/01/14	of nt
			30/01/14	Date of intimation to Company
		Purchase	Market	Mode of Share Trading acquisition holding Member (market subsequen through purchase/pu t to blic/rights/pr acquisition trade was eferential offer etc.) Mode of Share Trading Member through whom the was executed with SEBI Registration trade was executed with SEBI Registration of the second with SEBI Registration trade was executed with the second registration trade was executed was executed with the second registration trade with the second registration trade was executed with the second
3		Shares; 5.09%	20,09,717	Share Trading Member subsequen through to whom the acquisition trade wa executed with SEE Registra
		Securities	SMP	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
10	C	Stock	Bombay	Exchange Buy on which quantity the trade was executed
		Stock Shares Exchang	Bombay 1,75,500	
		2632356.99	RS.	Buy value

For & on Behalf of Lakhanpur Coal Carriers Pvt Ltd.

Director

Director

Company Secretary

HOLDAN LECH PALTITIONS HWILED